1 M9108WS
MYERS®  Predator Plus Series
4" Submersible Pumps
FEATURES
Nothing Better – Top-of-the-line 4”
submersible pump is unequalled in the
marketplace.
Stainless Steel – Shell, discharge bowl,

MYERS®  Predator Plus Series
4" Submersible Pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPM
Motor
Type HP Stg. PH Volt
Assembled Pump Pump End Pentek® Motor Control Box
Catalog Number
Length
Inches*
Weight
  Pounds*
Catalog
Number
Length
 Inches*
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
5
2-Wire
1/2 11 1 115 2ST51-5PLUS-P4 22-1/2 36 ST5-5PLUS 13 P42B0005A1
1/2 11 1
230
2ST52-5PLUS-P4 22-1/2 36 ST5-5PLUS 13 P42B0005A2
3/4 15 1 2ST72-5PLUS-P4 26-1/2 40 ST72-5PLUS 16 P42B0007A2
1 19 1 2ST102-5PLUS-P4 30-1/2 45 ST10-5PLUS 18-1/2 P42B0010A2
1-1/2 26 1 2ST152-5PLUS-P4 39 54 ST15-5PLUS 23-1/2 P42B0015A2
3-Wire
1/2 11 1 115 3ST51-5PLUS-P4 22-1/2 33 ST5-5PLUS 13 P43B0005A1 —
1/2 11 1
230
3ST52-5PLUS-P4 22-1/2 33 ST5-5PLUS 13 P43B0005A2 SMC-CR0521
3/4 15 1 3ST72-5PLUS-P4 26-1/2 37 ST72-5PLUS 16 P43B0007A2 SMC-CR0721
1 19 1 3ST102-5PLUS-P4 30-1/2 43 ST10-5PLUS 18-1/2 P43B0010A2 SMC-CR1021
1-1/2 26 1 3ST152-5PLUS-P4 39 52 ST15-5PLUS 23-1/2 P43B0015A2 SMC-CR1521
8
2-Wire
1/2 9 1 115 2ST51-8PLUS-P4 22 35 ST5-8PLUS 12-1/2 P42B0005A1
1/2 9 1
230
2ST52-8PLUS-P4 22 35 ST5-8PLUS 12-1/2 P42B0005A2
3/4 12 1 2ST72-8PLUS-P4 26 39 ST7-8PLUS 15 P42B0007A2
1 15 1 2ST102-8PLUS-P4 29-1/2 42 ST10-8PLUS 17-1/2 P42B0010A2
1-1/2 20 1 2ST152-8PLUS-P4 37 49 ST15-8PLUS 21-1/2 P42B0015A2
3-Wire
1/2 9 1 115 3ST51-8PLUS-P4 22 33 ST5-8PLUS 12-1/2 P43B0005A1   —
1/2 9 1
230
3ST52-8PLUS-P4 22 33 ST5-8PLUS 12-1/2 P43B0005A2 SMC-CR0521
3/4 12 1 3ST72-8PLUS-P4 26 36 ST7-8PLUS 15 P43B0007A2 SMC-CR0721
1 15 1 3ST102-8PLUS-P4 29-1/2 42 ST10-8PLUS 17-1/2 P43B0010A2 SMC-CR1021
1-1/2 20 1 3ST152-8PLUS-P4 35 50 ST15-8PLUS 21-1/2 P43B0015A2 SMC-CR1521
2 24 1 ST20-8PLUS 31 P43B0020A2 SMC-CR2021
3 33 1 ST30-8PLUS 38 P43B0030A2 SMC-CR3021
12
2-Wire
1/2 7 1 115 2ST51-12PLUS-P4 21 34 ST5-12PLUS 11-1/2 P42B0005A1
1/2 7 1
230
2ST52-12PLUS-P4 21 34 ST5-12PLUS 11-1/2 P42B0005A2
3/4 9 1 2ST72-12PLUS-P4 24 38 ST7-12PLUS 13-1/2 P42B0007A2
1 11 1 2ST102-12PLUS-P4 27 44 ST10-12PLUS 15 P42B0010A2
1-1/2 16 1 2ST152-12PLUS-P4 34-1/2 51 ST15-12PLUS 19-1/2 P42B0015A2
3-Wire